
2026 DIOCESAN ALLOTMENT CALCULATION
Based on Churchwardens’ Parochial Returns

Diocese of Toronto
135 Adelaide St E.
Toronto, ON  M5C 1L8

Deanery Total
Income

Special
Purpose

Faith
Works

Memorial
/Bequest Clergy Laity FaithWrks

&Outreach 2024 2023 2022 Year Month

Restricted Funds - Receipts
Outreach Other

Assessable Income Amount Due By

Capital
Expend

Pastoral Staff Other Three
Year

Average
Congregation

Expense Deductions

Allotment Rate 24.70%

Grants
Capital +
Our Faith
Our Hope

York Mills
Ascension, Don Mills 301,549 5,117 2,275 0 2,450 20,104 0 0 1,735 165,487 158,658 130,969 151,705 37,471 3,123104,381
Incarnation 210,902 3,501 4,543 15,000 20,000 2,968 0 0 0 87,542 166,981 148,484 134,336 33,181 2,76577,348
Our Saviour 187,352 180 220 0 0 12,400 0 0 0 128,280 138,282 115,805 127,456 31,482 2,62346,272
St. Cyprian 194,392 2,640 4,313 0 2,135 27,612 0 500 150 102,992 116,230 79,437 99,553 24,590 2,04954,050
St. George on Yonge 309,892 7,100 135 0 1,295 27,193 1,411 0 0 219,644 173,702 252,040 215,129 53,137 4,42853,114
St. John, Willowdale 669,850 52,152 5,440 3,591 148,021 55,643 23,772 49,457 0 97,648 142,500 114,998 118,382 29,240 2,437234,126
St. Matthew the Apostle, Oriole 295,720 2,390 3,315 11,250 15,864 38,902 0 0 0 108,349 117,719 94,999 107,022 26,434 2,203115,650
St. Theodore of Canterbury 236,278 70,891 1,809 0 2,887 5,012 3,177 0 0 118,858 121,887 118,890 119,878 29,610 2,46733,644

Total: York Mills 2,405,935
143,971

22,050
29,841

192,652
189,834 28,360 1,885

1,028,800
1,135,959

1,055,622
1,073,460

265,145
22,095

718,585
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To calculate “Assessable Income” for 2026, subtract all “Restricted Fund-Receipts” and “Expense Deductions” from “Total Income”.
The “Amount Due” is calculated by multiplying the “Three Year Average” by the “Allotment Rate”.


